MS Boys Basketball Schedule 2017-2018

School

Temple Christian

Mars Hill Academy
Immaculate Conception
Lebanon Christian

East Dayton Christian
Milford Christian

East Dayton Christian
Lebanon Christian
Dominion Academy
Mars Hill Academy
Immaculate Conception
Milford Christian
Dominion Academy

Temple Christian

Date
November 16
November 28
December 4
December 7
December 11
December 12
January 4
January 13
January 16
January 23
January 27
February 1
February 6

February 15

-
“E‘

Location

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Home

Time

4:00

5:45

5:45

6:45

7:15

6:15

6:15

7:15

6:15

5:30

6:30

5:30

7:15

4:00



