

MS Boys Basketball Schedule 2017-2018

School	Date	Location	Time
Temple Christian	November 16	Away	4:00
Mars Hill Academy	November 28	Home	5:45
Immaculate Conception	December 4	Home	5:45
Lebanon Christian	December 7	Home	6:45
East Dayton Christian	December 11	Home	7:15
Milford Christian	December 12	Home	6:15
East Dayton Christian	January 4	Away	6:15
Lebanon Christian	January 13	Away	7:15
Dominion Academy	January 16	Home	6:15
Mars Hill Academy	January 23	Away	5:30
Immaculate Conception	January 27	Away	6:30
Milford Christian	February 1	Away	5:30
Dominion Academy	February 6	Away	7:15
Temple Christian	February 15	Home	4:00